06-12-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123
Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID Description du produit Couleur Volume Pays Région
Couleur: Blanc
Pays: France
15329.2021  Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Blanc B (75 cl) France Bourgogne
"Mont Battois"
14681.2020 Corton Grand Cru Blanc B (75 cl) France Bourgogne
14680.2020  Savigny-les-Beaune Blanc B (75 cl) France Bourgogne
Couleur: Rouge
Pays: France
13931.2019  Savigny-les-Beaune 1er Cru "La Rouge M (150 cl) France Bourgogne

Dominode"

Domaine

Domaine Jean-Marc &
Hugues Pavelot
Domaine Jean-Marc &
Hugues Pavelot
Domaine Jean-Marc &
Hugues Pavelot

Domaine Jean-Marc &
Hugues Pavelot

Prix

25.00 CHF
149.00 CHF

35.00 CHF

120.00 CHF



