

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
Couleur: Blanc							
<i>Pays: France</i>							
15329.2021	Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Beaune "Mont Battois"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Jean-Marc & Hugues Pavelot	25.00 CHF
14681.2020	Corton Grand Cru	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Jean-Marc & Hugues Pavelot	149.00 CHF
14680.2020	Savigny-lès-Beaune	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Jean-Marc & Hugues Pavelot	35.00 CHF
Couleur: Rouge							
<i>Pays: France</i>							
13931.2019	Savigny-lès-Beaune 1er Cru "La Dominode"	Rouge	M (150 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Jean-Marc & Hugues Pavelot	120.00 CHF